South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:09:58 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3760 (Rat #0429, Act #0383 of 1990) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos
A Bill to amend Section 44-17-410, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency admission to mental
health facilities, so as to provide that the court shall determine if there is probable cause to continue emergency detention of a

patient.

03/28/89
03/28/89
05/11/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/26/89
05/26/89
05/26/89
02/27/90
02/28/90
03/01/90
03/13/90
03/19/90
03/19/90
03/19/90
03/27/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-54

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-56

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-47

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-12

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and enrolled SJ-21

Ratified R 429

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/90

Act No. 383

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



