South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:09:58 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3760 (Rat #0429, Act #0383 of 1990) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend Section 44-17-410, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency admission to mental health facilities, so as to provide that the court shall determine if there is probable cause to continue emergency detention of a patient.

•		
03/28/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
03/28/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
05/11/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
05/25/89	House	Read second time HJ-54
05/25/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-56
05/26/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-47
05/26/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/26/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10
02/27/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-12
02/28/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/01/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-21
03/13/90		Ratified R 429
03/19/90		Signed By Governor
03/19/90		Effective date 03/19/90
03/19/90		Act No. 383
03/27/90		Copies available